
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not classified (120% = 3:03.870)
24
25

No.
6
5
2
8

18
24
15
23
75
35
19
26
38
48
29
63
25
46
74
51
98
69
62

47
90

Name
William Dunlop
Chris Palmer
Ryan Farquhar
Roy Richardson
Barry Davidson
Lee Vernon
~Phil Harvey
Michal Dokoupil
Dave Moffitt
Robert Knight
Dan Sayle
Nigel Moore
Kevin Strowger
Anthony Redmond
Tim Venables
~Darren Gilpin
*David Bell
*Mike Minns
John Batty
Roger Hurst
Billy Cummins
Brian Appleton
*Tom Llewelyn

Marie Hodgson
Kevin Murphy

Machine
250 Honda
250 Mannin Honda
650 KMR Kawasaki
650 Morrissey Special
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
650 Suzuki
650 Suzuki
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
650 Suzuki
250 Station Garage Honda
650 Suzuki
650 Kawasaki
650 Suzuki
650 Suzuki
250 Yamaha
650 Suzuki
650 Suzuki
650 Suzuki

650 Suzuki
650 Hyosung

Laps
3
2
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
4
2
4
4
4

3
2

Best Tm
2:33.225
2:37.045
2:37.438
2:38.047
2:38.558
2:42.278
2:42.710
2:42.944
2:42.975
2:43.604
2:43.617
2:45.145
2:46.051
2:48.284
2:49.574
2:50.011
2:51.436
2:53.395
2:53.733
2:57.316
2:57.985
2:58.126
3:03.472

3:04.009
3:16.677

Best Spd
99.853
97.424
97.181
96.807
96.495
94.283
94.032
93.897
93.879
93.518
93.511
92.646
92.140
90.918
90.226
89.994
89.246
88.238
88.066
86.287
85.962
85.894
83.391

83.148
77.793

In Lap
3
2
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
4
4
4

2
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12/07/2010 19:41:22

ACU Permit No. ACU24780    IMN191/040
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY
12 July 2010

250/650cc First Practice

Qualify

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

12/07/2010 19:21

2010 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
                         ROAD RACES
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